
PLEASE ASK IF YOU’RE NOT SURE, 

AND PLEASE ENJOY YOUR MEAL! 

This institution is an  

equal opportunity provider.   

Location: Sherman Elementary 

School 

50 Authors Ave, Henrietta 14467 

Family Members are invited! 

Adults (over 18): 

$4.40 Lunch 

Monday - Friday,   

11:30-1:00pm 

Mon July 22 

-Popcorn 
Chicken 

Smackers with 
Southern Biscuit 

-Deli on WW 
-Fresh Steamed 

Broccoli 
-Applesauce Cup 

Tues  July 23 

-Meatloaf 
Sandwich on a 

Roll 
-Ham and 

Cheese on WW 
-Green Peas 
-Berry Cup 

Wed July 24 

-Nacho Grande  

Mexican Taco (beef) 

 on Nacho Chips     

 with Trimmings       

Mexican Rice 

-Ham and Cheese on 
WW 

-Refried Beans 

-Mixed Fruit 

Thurs July 25 

-Baked Pasta 
with Meaty 

Sauce and Warm 
Breadstick 

-Turkey Cheddar 
Wrap 

-Green Beans 
-Diced Pears 

Fri July 26 
-Homemade 

Buffalo Chicken 
Pizza 

-Turkey and 
Cheese on WW 
-Sweet Potato 

Fries 
-Diced Peaches 

Mon July 15 

-Breaded Chicken 
Patty on a Bun 

-Turkey and 
Cheese on 
Pretzel Roll 
-Hot Mixed 
Vegetables 

-Diced Pears 

Tues July 16 

-Pulled Pork 
Sandwich on a 

Roll 
-Tuna Salad Sub 
-Fresh Steamed 

Broccoli 
-Sidekicks 

Wed July 17 

-Grilled Cheese 
on WW 

-Ham and 
Cheese on 

WW 
-Tomato Soup 
-Diced Pears 

Thurs July 18 

-Mozzarella 
Sticks with Pasta 

and Sauce 
-Bologna on WW 

-Texas Caviar 
-Mixed Fruit 

Fri July 19 
-Personal Pan 

Pizza 
-Roasted 

Chicken Salad 
Wrap 

-Seasoned 
Potato Wedges 

-Applesauce Cup 

Mon July 8 

-Chicken Nuggets  
Warm Roll 

-Turkey and 
Cheese on Loco 

Bread 
-Fresh  Steamed 

Broccoli  
-Mixed Fruit  

Tues July 9 

-Hot Dog on a 
Roll        
Chili       

 -Tuna Sub 
-Mixed 

Vegetables 
-Diced Pears 

 

Wed July 10 

French Toast Sticks 

 with syrup   

Pork Sausage 
Patties 

-Bologna Sandwich 

-Fresh Baby Carrots 

-Bologna on WW 

- Warmed Sliced 
Apples 

Thurs July 11 

-Mexican Taco 
Boat (beef)  with 

Trimmings       

Mexican Rice 

-Ham and Cheese  
on                                          

WW Pretzel Roll 

-Sunshine Corn 

-Diced Peaches 

Fri July 12 

-Homemade 
Cheese Pizza 

-Turkey 
Cheddar Wrap 
-Tomato Soup 
-Strawberry 

Cup 

Rush-Henrietta CSD Food Services Summer Feeding Program 

Choose One 
*Entrée of the Day 

*Sandwich of the Day, *PBJ 
*Build your own yogurt plate 
Monday Wednesday Friday 

Hamburger on a Bun 
Tuesday & Thursday 

Hot Grilled Chicken Patty on a Bun 
Assorted Juices and Milk with all 

meals 



PLEASE ASK IF YOU’RE NOT 

SURE, 

AND PLEASE ENJOY YOUR 

MEAL! 

All Kids 18 and under 

eat for Free!!!! 

Mon August 5 

Breaded Chicken 
Patty on a Bun 

-Turkey and 
Cheese on 
Pretzel Roll 
-Hot Mixed 
Vegetables 

-Diced Pears 

Tues Aug 6 

-Pulled Pork 
Sandwich on a 

Roll 
-Tuna Salad 

Sub 
-Fresh Steamed 

Broccoli 
-Sidekicks 

Wed August 7 

-Grilled Cheese 
on WW 

-Ham and 
Cheese on 

WW 
-Tomato Soup 
-Diced Pears 

Thurs Aug 8 

-Mozzarella 
Sticks with 
Pasta and 

Sauce 
-Bologna on 

WW 
-Texas Caviar 
-Mixed Fruit 

Fri August 9 

-Personal Pan 
Pizza 

-Roasted 
Chicken Salad 

Wrap 
-Seasoned 

Potato Wedges 
-Applesauce Cup 

Rush-Henrietta CSD Food Services Summer Feeding Program 

Mon July 29 

Chicken Nuggets  
Warm Roll 

-Turkey and 
Cheese on Loco 

Bread 
-Fresh  Steamed 

Broccoli  
-Mixed Fruit  

Tues July 30 

-Hot Dog on 
a Roll       

with Chili       
 -Tuna Sub 

-Mixed 
Vegetables 

-Diced Pears 

Wed July 31 

French Toast Sticks 

 with syrup   

Pork Sausage 
Patties 

-Bologna Sandwich 

-Fresh Baby Carrots 

-Bologna on WW 

- Warmed Sliced 
Apples 

Thurs Aug 1 

-Mexican Taco 
Boat (beef)  with 

Trimmings       

Mexican Rice 

-Ham and Cheese  
on                                          

WW Pretzel Roll 

-Sunshine Corn 

-Diced Peaches 

Fri August 2 

-Homemade 
Cheese Pizza 

-Turkey 
Cheddar Wrap 
-Tomato Soup 

Strawberry 
Cup 

Mon Aug 12 

-Popcorn 
Chicken 

Smackers with 
Southern Biscuit 

-Deli on WW 
-Fresh Steamed 

Broccoli 
-Applesauce Cup 

Tues Aug 13 

-Meatloaf 
Sandwich on a 

Roll 
-Ham and 

Cheese on WW 
-Green Peas 
-Berry Cup 

Wed Aug 14 
-Nacho Grande  

Mexican Taco (beef) 

 on Nacho Chips     

 with Trimmings       

Mexican Rice 

-Ham and Cheese on 
WW 

-Refried Beans 

-Mixed Fruit 

Thurs Aug 15 

-Baked Pasta 
with Meaty Sauce 

and Warm 
Breadstick 

-Turkey Cheddar 
Wrap 

-Green Beans 
-Diced Pears 

Fri August 16 

-Homemade 
Buffalo Chicken 

Pizza 
-Turkey and 

Cheese on WW 
-Sweet Potato 

Fries 
-Diced Peaches 


